Features
• Available in Rack or Wall Mount designs
• LED display for a clear, accurate readout
• Two line, backlit LCD display with 20 characters per line
• 2x8 rubber push button keypad for easy on-site programming
• Automatic bi-annual Daylight Saving Time changes (if applicable)
• Capable of interfacing and providing time data to third-party clock systems
• Supports 59 minute correction,

Diameter: 3.04” (7.72 cm)
Height: 2.94” (7.47 cm)
Ordering Information:
SSMA 3000 Series Master Clock: SSMA–3X0–XXXX–1
Mounting:
R: Rack
S: Surface
Transmitter:
0: None
1: Transmitter
G: 2.4 GHz
     Transmitter
Zones:
00: None
04: 4 Zones
08: 8 Zones
GPS:
0: No GPS
1: GPS
SSMA 3000 Series Software Upgrade to (S)NTP Server: SMA-000-SERV-0
Countdown Feature (for digital clocks with relays): SMA-000-CDOW-0
SSMA 3000 Series Master Clock (V7.1)
specification sheets may change without prior notice
Simplex Time Solutions •  91 Derby Street, Silverwater, NSW 2128 Australia  •  P: +61.131491  •  W: www.simplextime.com.au • E: admin@simplextime.com.au